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Sales Team
Managing Director, IO 
Rob Logan  515-681-1159 
Logan.Rob@principal.com

Manager, Divisional Sales Internal 
Mitch Curtis   515-247-0761 
Curtis.Mitch@principal.com

Division Regional Directors Internal Investment Consultants

Western Patrick McCloskey, 310-266-0503 
McCloskey.Patrick@principal.com

Jake Wentzel, 515-235-9482 
Wentzel.Jake@principal.com

South Central Brett DuBay, 913-207-8228 
DuBay.Brett@principal.com

Midwest Dan Janiszewski, 773-814-3368 
Janiszewski.Daniel@principal.com

Clint Rogers, 515-247-6520 
Rogers.Clint@principal.com

Great Lakes Jake Wentzel, 515-235-9482 
Wentzel.Jake@principal.com

New England Matt Moran, 248-217-4615 
Moran.Matthew@principal.com

Sarah Nauman, 515-235-6088  
Nauman.Sarah@principal.com

NYC, NJ, PA David Rogers, 215-801-1040 
Rogers.David@principal.com

Sarah Nauman, 515-235-6088  
Nauman.Sarah@principal.com

Southeast Jim Robinson, 727-631-1715 
Robinson.Jim.S@principal.com

Clint Rogers, 515-247-6520 
Rogers.Clint@principal.com

Senior Director 
John O’Brien, 312-541-4079  
O’Brien.John@principal.com

Director
Jonathan Apsley, 916-261-8094 
Apsley.Jonathan@principal.com

Director
Ariane Croft, 617-515-0864 
Croft.Ariane@principal.com

Director
Ryan Schutty, 515-235-6048  
Schutty.Ryan@principal.com

Director
Kristopher Goeden, 515-235-9817  
Goeden.Kristopher@principal.com

Internal Key Accounts Manager
Kari Delaney, 515-247-5635  
Delaney.Kari@principal.com

Internal Key Accounts Manager
Samantha Kintzle, 515-878-0783
Kintzle.Samantha@principal.com

 Internal Key Accounts Manager
Rob Mudd, 515-283-5395  
Mudd.Rob@principal.com
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Joe Forlines, 248-729-3186
Forlines.Joe@principal.com

Eric Forret, 515-235-5509
Forret.Eric@principal.com 


